2025-2026 CAMPUS VIEW

RATE SHEET

CAMPUS VIEW

STUDENT HOUSING

RENT INCLUDES

= Fully-Furnished
Apartment

= Full Kitchen

= Wi-Fi & $100 Monthly
Electricity included

= Roommate Matching
* On-Site Management RATES PER PERSON
& Maintenance

_ ACADEMIC
g QUARTER
Community Events LEASE YEAR LEASE SUMMER

(One Quarter (el Mitinger & LEASE

Spring Quarters

Cotmiimen ) Commitment)

$3,466

2-Bedroom $3,676
per quarter

$3,296

$3,078

4-Bedroom $3,288
per quarter

$2,952

APPLY TODAY
highline.edu/campusview



hilpa e

4-Bedroom
Units

There are four,
4-bedroom unit
configurations.
Each features

2 bathroomes,
full kitchen and
living room.

2-Bedroom . .
i Floor plans are first-come, first-served.
Unit A non-refundable $50 application

fee and a non-refundable $200
administration fee are required and
are separate from rent. Students are
eligible to use Financial Aid funds for
quarterly housing payments. Payment

Plans are also available for all students.

The 2-bedroom
unit features
1.5 bathrooms,
full kitchen and
living room.

Renderings are intended only as a general

>-Bedroom—683 sq.ft reference. Features, materials, finishes and
a.ft layout of unit may be different than shown.

housing@highline.edu Website
highline.edu/campusview
(206) 592-3612

Location

@campusviewhc Campus View CAMPUS VIEW
2920 College Way STUDENT HOUSING

Highline.CampusView Des Moines, WA 98198

Highline is an AA/EEO/Title IX Institution. More information at: highline.edu/nds 25098 5/25




